Fecha/lugar

2112/2416:30
PISTA1

2112/2416:30
PISTA 2

2112/2417:20
PISTA1

2112/2417:20
PISTA 2

21/12/24.18:10
PISTA1

21/12/24.18:10
PISTA 2

I OPEN OPS - LIFE PADEL INDOOR ABRERA

Calendario: Tercera Masculina / Grupo 5

Local

David Serrano
Abel Rodrigo

Ray Planells Marcos
lvan Serrano

Dani Sanchez Gonzalez
Jared Rubio Ballester

Pol Martin De Dalmases
Alejandro Aquilue Herrero

David Serrano
Abel Rodrigo

Dani Sanchez Gonzalez
Jared Rubio Ballester

1/1

Resultado

9-6

8-9

8-9

6-9

39

9-6

Visitante

Pol Martin De Dalmases
Alejandro Aquilue Herrero

Dani Sanchez Gonzalez
Jared Rubio Ballester

David Serrano
Abel Rodrigo

Ray Planells Marcos
lvan Serrano

Ray Planells Marcos
lvan Serrano

Pol Martin De Dalmases
Alejandro Aquilue Herrero
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